D28722 Valve Kit
contains Key#’s 39 (gty 4), 40 (gty 1), and 41 (qgty 1)

LW

D23486 Piston Kit
contains Key #s 7 (qty 2)

D23514 Seal Kit
contains Key#s 4 (gty 2), 15 (qty 2),
16 mm seal (qty 2, not needed on this pump),
and O-Ring (gty 1, not needed on this pump)

-00




6 Torque 22-24 ft.-Ibs.

%
O
N
= .
[72]
<o) bs
=T
3 &8
& &=
() L=
=] O o
O A
— —-—
[S) Qc
= 4_k|ua|a
o o3
S5 w
58
Ta&
o
S
=
L0
(o]
v
[e]
@/ 3
/ b
(5]
. >
(72X O
Q0T MW
TGO o=
cQ
—Cc
5t
©o
—
1
:0um
< .
—_ [72]
OO
S W -
59 ©
Q_ma laY
1
<
<t (aV]
(5]
>
g
(o]
2o
7]
L

Torque 45-50 ft.-

then orient as shown



Item Number

O 0 9 O N A~ B~ W NN =

W W NN N NN e e e e e e e e
O O ~r W N = O OV 0 9 U L B~ W DN = O

Part Number

A00045
D25006
000000-00
A14292
A14292
000000-00
D25565
D23487
A00755
5140125-96
000000-00
A15269
A00756
000000-00
000000-00
A14292
A14292
000000-00
D22684
000000-00
A16746
F217
16364
D21003
000000-00
A08869SV
000000-00

PartsList for XR2600 Type 2

Description

BEARING COUPLE SPLIN
SCREW SET 5/16-24 .4

No Longer Available

PUMP KIT

PUMP KIT

No Longer Available
SCREW 5/16-18 1.5 TH
ASSY RADIAL PISTON &
CLAMP BLOCK END
SCREW

No Longer Available
STRAP

CLAMP BLOCK MID STRA
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

PUMP KIT

PUMP KIT

No Longer Available

BOLT .438-14X4.00 HH
No Longer Available

HOSE PULSE 3/8 12 22
ELBOW 3/8

PLUG 3/8 NPT

DOWEL ALNMT SPLIT ST
No Longer Available
UNLOADER KIT

No Longer Available

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e e e e e T e e e e e e T e e e e = > Y S S A S S S



Item Number

41
42

43

44

45

501
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

Part Number

000000-00
D29372
HO61
H068
F187
A14292
A14292
HO61
HO068
F187
D29372
000000-00
P448
D23215
000000-00
D22268
000000-00
000000-00
D30446
D30447
D23067
D24323
F464
D21436
D21437
D26742
D30492

PartsList for XR2600 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL
NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS
SWIVEL 3/8 MALE
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3
PUMP KIT

PUMP KIT

NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS
SWIVEL 3/8 MALE
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3
INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL
No Longer Available

KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32

No Longer Available
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

COVER TAB FLAT GUN
COVER RUBBER GUN CUR
WHEEL PNEUMATIC 10IN
SHROUD RADIAL PUMP H
PAL NUT

SCREW .250-20X.750 U
NUT.250-20 FLANGEHEA
SCREW #10-16 X .500
BUTTON SNAP .302 DIA

Page 2

Qty Required

[\ T NG T NG T NS T NG S S N e T T T e S S e e e S S T T e e T = T T e T



Item Number

522
523
524
525
526
526
527
527
528
529
530
531
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

18297
16087
A06113
A15742
F179
A06118
5140095-05
F179
H140
NCTO001
17732
D30374
D25006
A00044
000000-00
000000-00
A06113
H068
HO061
D29372
F187

PartsList for XR2600 Type 2

Description

BOLT .313-18X1.75 FL

NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
SCREW

HOSE

ORING 1/4 QC

LANCE EXT

GUN

ORING 1/4 QC

HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING
KIT NOZZLE 2/25/40 A
NOZZLE HOLDER RUBBER
SCREW SET 5/16-24 .4
SHAFT COUPLE SPLINE
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

SCREW

SWIVEL 3/8 MALE

NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS
INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e T e e T e T e T e T e T e T e T e T N AU AN





